[B=3

D OB W N

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

I:I:

SKATECANADA
BR'T'EH COoOLUM BIMW
\/0 o

Nal

=
®

Brynn Meredith
Maho Harada
Annika Eng
Shih-Ching Chen
Ciara lorio

Katie Jones

Emily Sales
Muren Pyc

Rachel Wang
Marleau Sokoloski
Abbie Irwin

Della Williamson

Vanessa Ho
Jessica Liang
Paige Edgar
Olivia Williams
Niki Mousapour
Sofia Balogh
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tumn Leaves
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Vancouver SC
Connaught SC
Vancouver SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Kelowna FSC

Kelowna FSC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Champs International SC of BC
Killarney FSC

Sungod SC

Abbotsford SC

Sunset FSC

Champs International SC of BC
Kelowna FSC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Champs International SC of BC
Coquitlam SC

Date: 16-Oct-2018

McArthur Island Sports Centre
October 19, 2018 to October 21, 2018

1:05:25PM

2018 Belairdirect Super Series Autumn Leaves

Pre-Novice Women (Gp2) Short Program

Starting Order

Section
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